
No. 

S. No. 

2 

4 

In Supersession of previous office order No. 66 & Endst. No. 
Rggec/Ngb/Trg./Anti Ragging/2018- 557-561 Dated 27-01-2024, In order to look into the issues of 
menace of ragging and to comply with the order of Hon'ble Supreme Court Order Dated 8th May 2009. 
an Anti-Ragging Squad at RGGEC, Nagrota Bagwan is re-constituted. The following are the members of 
the squad: 

3 

6 

7 

9 

1 

593 

10 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR- CUM- PRINCIPAL 
RAJIVGANDHÊ GÌVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE KANGRA AT 

NAGROTA BAGWAN, KANGRA 176047 (HIMACHAL PRADESH) 
PH. /FAX: 01892-249188, E-MAIL: RGGEC.OFFICE@GMAIL.COM WEBLINK: rggec.ac.in 

Name & Designation 
Dr. Mohit Dhiman, HOD, ME 

Mr. Ajay Kumar, AP, ME 
Mr. Sunil Sharma, AP-Physics 
Ms. Kritiza Sharma, AP, CE 

Dr. Pankaj Sharma, AP-Chemistry 
Mrs. Radhika, AP, EE 

Mr Nikhil Rathore, AP, CE 
Mr. Harshodaya Bhardwaj, AP, B.Arch. 

Mr. Ashish Sharma, AP, ECE 

Copy To: 

OFFICE ORDER 

Ms. Shivani Sood, Sr. Asstt. 

Responsibility 
Convener 
Member Secretary 
Member 

5. Student Notice Board. 

6. Gucd 4:le.. 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Dated: 02 lo]2, 

Member 

No. RggecNgb/Trg/Anti Ragging/2018-4424-4434 

Member 

Contact No. 

Dated: 

9418070377 

86794223 86 

9418638927 

4. All above mentioned commttiee members for Information Please. 

9418162862 

9857265826 

8728823698 

7018155165 
8628936730 

9418164507 

Directór-Cum-Principal, 

9418390033 

Rajiv Gandhi Goyt. Engeg. College, 
Nagrota Bagwan Dera, 

1. The Director, Technical Education, Vocational & Industrial Training, HP Sundernagar Dist. 

Mandi for information please. 
2. Mr. Vicky Kumar, O1C website with request to upload on college website. 

3. Mr. Vivek Mankotia, AP, ECE & OIC AICTE, RGGEC for information please 

Director-Cum-Principal. 
Rajiv Gandhi GoyEngg. College. 
Nagrota BagyanDis 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

