

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR – CUM- PRINCIPAL RAJIV GANDHI GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE KANGRA AT NAGROTA BAGWAN, KANGRA 176047 (HIMACHAL PRADESH) PH. /FAX: 01892-249188, E-MAIL: RGGEC.OFFICE@GMAIL.COM WEBLINK: rggec.ac.in

Dated: 02 08 24

## **OFFICE ORDER**

In Supersession of previous office order No. 66 & Endst. No. Rggec/Ngb/Trg./Anti Ragging/2018- 557-561 Dated 27-01-2024, In order to look into the issues of menace of ragging and to comply with the order of Hon'ble Supreme Court Order Dated 8th May 2009, an Anti-Ragging Squad at RGGEC, Nagrota Bagwan is re-constituted. The following are the members of the squad:

S. No.	Name & Designation	Responsibility	Contact No.
1	Dr. Mohit Dhiman, HOD, ME	Convener	9418070377
2	Mr. Ajay Kumar, AP, ME	Member Secretary	8679422386
3	Mr. Sunil Sharma, AP-Physics	Member	9418638927
4	Ms. Kritiza Sharma, AP, CE	Member	9418162862
5	Dr. Pankaj Sharma, AP-Chemistry	Member	9857265826
6	Mrs. Radhika, AP, EE	Member	8728823698
7	Mr Nikhil Rathore, AP, CE	Member	7018155165
8	Mr. Harshodaya Bhardwaj, AP, B.Arch.	Member	8628936730
9	Mr. Ashish Sharma, AP, ECE	Member	9418164507
10	Ms. Shivani Sood, Sr. Asstt.	Member	9418390033

Director-Cum-Principal,

Rajiv Gandhi Goyt. Engg. College,

Nagrota Bagwan Distuk Dated: 💍

No. Rggec/Ngb/Trg./Anti Ragging/2018-4729-4734

Copy To:-

1. The Director, Technical Education, Vocational & Industrial Training, HP Sundernagar Distt. Mandi for information please.

2. Mr. Vicky Kumar, OIC website with request to upload on college website.

3. Mr. Vivek Mankotia, AP, ECE & OIC AICTE, RGGEC for information please

4. All above mentioned commttiee members for Information Please.

5. Student Notice Board.

6. Guard file.

Director-Cum-Principal,

Rajiv Gandhi Goyt, Engg. College,

Nagrota Bagwan Di